Position

Director, Special Ed.

Program Administrator/Se
Program Administrator/Se
Program Administrator/Se
Program Administrator/Se

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Teacher Ape

Psychologists
Psychologists
Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Program Administrator/Se

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Independent
Study, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Extra Duty, Extra
Duty, Extra Duty,
Campus Supervisor

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Teacher Ape, Teacher
Substitute, Volleyball
Varsity, Intramural
Coach, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology, Teacher
Substitute, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Psychologists

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$158,287
$137,232
$135,723
$133,031
$126,772
$125,727

$121,112

$119,769

$119,412

$118,894

$118,075
$117,901
$117,848

$117,197

$115,588

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,639
$26,858
$48,435
$23,045
$25,607
$38,820

$46,301

$37,931

$31,034

$36,331

$27,669
$36,065
$27,758

$37,522

$37,266



Psychologists
Psychologists
Psychologists
Psychologists
Program Spec/Special Ed
Psychologists
Psychologists
Program Spec/Special Ed
Psychologists
Psychologists
Program Spec/Special Ed

Transition Specialist

Psychologists
Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology
Psychologists

Psychologists

Program Spec / Ermhs
Program Spec / Ermhs

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Teacher Ape

Psychologists

Extra Duty
Program Specialist

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Basic Skills,
Homebound,
Detention, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty

Extra Duty
Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Ape, Teacher
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

$115,352
$115,352
$114,461
$112,245
$112,009
$111,886
$111,886
$111,223
$110,178
$108,186
$108,066
$107,257

$107,186
$107,148

$106,861

$106,861
$106,452
$105,942
$105,917
$103,811
$103,320

$103,185

$103,124

$102,819

$37,120
$45,323
$45,159
$23,302
$39,121
$29,198
$44,775
$22,661
$16,636
$26,148
$26,205
$29,508

$34,519
$26,140

$29,126

$42,586
$38,535
$22,478
$25,878
$33,972
$43,681

$43,476

$33,933

$21,923



Program Spec / Ermhs

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Occupational Therapist

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Occupational Therapist

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Program Spec/Special Ed

Occupational Therapist

Teacher Ape

Psychologists
Psychologists
Occupational Therapist

Program Spec / Ermhs

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Campus
Supervisor

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology,
Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Sbc Autism,
Teacher Sbc Autism,
Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Teacher Ape, Teacher
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor, Extra Duty

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$101,573

$100,812

$100,605

$96,467

$96,147

$95,793

$94,594

$92,018

$91,854

$91,772

$91,462

$91,083
$90,409

$89,413
$89,413
$88,422
$85,742

$33,630

$43,238

$21,722

$24,418

$43,646

$32,545

$27,176

$21,561

$26,139

$24,189

$28,707

$43,092
$23,606

$41,402
$41,402
$20,983
$25,751



Speech/Language Pathology

Teacher Ape

Occupational Therapist

Teacher Ape

Psychologists

Speech/Language Pathology
Speech/Language Pathology
Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology

Speech/Language Pathology
Teacher Ape

Psychologists

School Based Therapist

Psychologists
School Based Therapist
Occupational Therapist

School Based Therapist

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Campus Supervisor

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher High School,
Campus Supervisor,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty, Detention

Teacher Ape, Teacher
Ape, Teacher
Substitute

Extra Duty, Extra Duty
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty

Teacher Substitute,
Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Extra Duty, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty

Extra Duty
Teacher Substitute
Extra Duty

School Based
Therapist, School
Based Therapist

School Based Therapist

School Based Therapist

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$85,261

$85,141

$85,110

$85,062

$84,272
$84,221
$83,580
$81,482

$80,199

$76,991

$76,375

$73,681
$67,422
$67,132
$66,279

$64,262
$64,134
$64,129
$62,873

$40,125

$22,702

$41,884

$39,150

$24,041
$23,697
$22,475
$25,816

$40,104

$29,892

$21,533

$37,441
$16,588
$17,502
$17,254

$15,678
$28,691
$22,586
$38,154



School Based Therapist

Physical Therapist

Special Education Tech.

School Based Therapist
Psychologists
Psychologists

Senior Secretary

Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast

Speech/Language Pathology

School Based Therapist

School Based Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast

Translator-Interpreter

Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast

Sr. Clerical Assistant

Translator-Interpreter

Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast
Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast

School Health Technician

Teacher Ape

School Based
Therapist, School
Based Therapist,
School Based
Therapist, School
Based Therapist

School Based Therapist

Senior Secretary

Speech-
Lang.Pathology Ast
Speech/Language
Pathology, Extra Duty,
Extra Duty

School Based
Therapist, School
Based Therapist

School Based
Therapist, School
Based Therapist

Translator-Interpreter

Speech-
Lang.Pathology Ast

Special Education
Tech., Senior Secretary

Extra Duty

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$62,546

$61,871
$60,289
$60,278
$58,450
$58,284
$57,919
$56,702

$56,534

$55,849

$55,084

$54,680
$54,367
$54,195
$52,906

$51,065

$50,232
$49,064
$48,673
$48,656
$46,726

$20,091

$15,989
$27,689
$37,684
$14,315
$22,746
$16,019
$15,796

$13,114

$15,601

$15,465

$16,447
$21,842
$21,813
$15,158

$21,357

$8,299
$17,899
$9,398
$26,156
$6,743



Ortho Impairment Consult.

Sr. Clerical Assistant
Speech/Language Pathology
Psychologists

Teacher Ape

Psychologists

Psychologists

Registered Behavior Tech.

Registered Behavior Tech.

Registered Behavior Tech.

Speech/Language Pathology
Speech/Language Pathology

Registered Behavior Tech.

Registered Behavior Tech.

Registered Behavior Tech.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - S/Mh
Sr. Instr. Asst. - Bc
Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern

Psychologist Intern

Ortho Impairment
Consult.

Sr. Clerical Assistant
Extra Duty
Psychologist Intern

Teacher Ape

Psychologist Intern,
Extra Duty

Registered Behavior
Tech.

Registered Behavior
Tech.

Registered Behavior
Tech.

Extra Duty, Extra Duty
Extra Duty, Extra Duty

Registered Behavior
Tech.

Registered Behavior
Tech.

Registered Behavior
Tech.

Sr. Instr. Asst. - S/Mh

Extra Duty

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$46,400

$45,964
$45,902
$45,164
$43,764
$38,497
$37,905

$37.846

$37,830

$37,538

$37,468
$37,468
$36,649

$35,625

$35,615

$29,988
$29,971
$24,951
$21,261
$20,591
$11,520
$10,260
$10,260
$10,260

$0

$25,868
$16,966
$8,299
$11,922
$13,530
$9,831

$6,203

$12,678

$12,627

$9,158
$9,158
$13,095

$23,550

$5,875

$23,203
$10,806
$7,784
$5,424
$6,555
$0

$0

$0

$0



Psychologist Intern

Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern

Teacher Ape

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Elementary

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$8,820

$8,640
$5,850
$5,850
$5,850
$5,850
$5,850
$5,850
$5,760
$5,670
$3,621

$429

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$550



