Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Special Ed.		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$158,287	\$40,639
Program Administrator/Se		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$137,232	\$26,858
Program Administrator/Se		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$135,723	\$48,435
Program Administrator/Se		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$133,031	\$23,045
Program Administrator/Se		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$126,772	\$25,607
Speech/Language Pathology	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Independent Study, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$125,727	\$38,820
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$121,112	\$46,301
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$119,769	\$37,931
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$119,412	\$31,034
Teacher Ape	Teacher Ape, Teacher Substitute, Volleyball Varsity, Intramural Coach, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$118,894	\$36,331
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$118,075	\$27,669
Psychologists	Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$117,901	\$36,065
Speech/Language Pathology	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$117,848	\$27,758
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$117,197	\$37,522
Program Administrator/Se	Psychologists	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$115,588	\$37,266

Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$115,352	\$37,120
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$115,352	\$45,323
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$114,461	\$45,159
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$112,245	\$23,302
Program Spec/Special Ed		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$112,009	\$39,121
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$111,886	\$29,198
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$111,886	\$44,775
, ,		Downey Unified	Special Education		
Program Spec/Special Ed				\$111,223	\$22,661
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$110,178	\$16,636
Psychologists	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$108,186	\$26,148
Program Spec/Special Ed	Program Specialist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$108,066	\$26,205
Transition Specialist	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Basic Skills, Homebound, Detention, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$107,257	\$29,508
Psychologists	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$107,186	\$34,519
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$107,148	\$26,140
Speech/Language Pathology	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$106,861	\$29,126
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$106,861	\$42,586
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$106,452	\$38,535
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$105,942	\$22,478
Program Spec / Ermhs		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$105,917	\$25,878
Program Spec / Ermhs		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$103,811	\$33,972
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$103,320	\$43,681
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$103,185	\$43,476
Teacher Ape	Teacher Ape, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$103,124	\$33,933
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$102,819	\$21,923

Program Spec / Ermhs		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$101,573	\$33,630
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$100,812	\$43,238
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$100,605	\$21,722
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$96,467	\$24,418
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$96,147	\$43,646
Speech/Language Pathology	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$95,793	\$32,545
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$94,594	\$27,176
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$92,018	\$21,561
Speech/Language Pathology	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$91,854	\$26,139
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$91,772	\$24,189
Program Spec/Special Ed	Teacher Sbc Autism, Teacher Sbc Autism, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$91,462	\$28,707
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$91,083	\$43,092
Teacher Ape	Teacher Ape, Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$90,409	\$23,606
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$89,413	\$41,402
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$89,413	\$41,402
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$88,422	\$20,983
Program Spec / Ermhs		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$85,742	\$25,751

Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$85,261	\$40,125
Teacher Ape	Teacher Substitute, Campus Supervisor	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$85,141	\$22,702
Occupational Therapist	Teacher Substitute, Teacher High School, Campus Supervisor, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Detention	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$85,110	\$41,884
Teacher Ape	Teacher Ape, Teacher Ape, Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$85,062	\$39,150
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$84,272	\$24,041
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$84,221	\$23,697
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$83,580	\$22,475
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$81,482	\$25,816
Speech/Language Pathology	Teacher Substitute, Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$80,199	\$40,104
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$76,991	\$29,892
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$76,375	\$21,533
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$73,681	\$37,441
Teacher Ape	Teacher Substitute	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$67,422	\$16,588
Psychologists	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$67,132	\$17,502
School Based Therapist	School Based Therapist, School Based Therapist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$66,279	\$17,254
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$64,262	\$15,678
School Based Therapist	School Based Therapist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$64,134	\$28,691
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$64,129	\$22,586
School Based Therapist	School Based Therapist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$62,873	\$38,154

School Based Therapist	School Based Therapist, School Based Therapist, School Based Therapist, School Based Therapist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$62,546	\$20,091
Physical Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$61,871	\$15,989
Special Education Tech.		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$60,289	\$27,689
School Based Therapist	School Based Therapist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$60,278	\$37,684
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$58,450	\$14,315
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$58,284	\$22,746
Senior Secretary	Senior Secretary	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$57,919	\$16,019
Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast	Speech- Lang.Pathology Ast	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$56,702	\$15,796
Speech/Language Pathology	Speech/Language Pathology, Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$56,534	\$13,114
School Based Therapist	School Based Therapist, School Based Therapist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$55,849	\$15,601
School Based Therapist	School Based Therapist, School Based Therapist	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$55,084	\$15,465
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$54,680	\$16,447
Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$54,367	\$21,842
Translator-Interpreter	Translator-Interpreter	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$54,195	\$21,813
Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast	Speech- Lang.Pathology Ast	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$52,906	\$15,158
Sr. Clerical Assistant	Special Education Tech., Senior Secretary	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$51,065	\$21,357
Translator-Interpreter		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$50,232	\$8,299
Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$49,064	\$17,899
Speech-Lang.Pathology Ast		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$48,673	\$9,398
School Health Technician		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$48,656	\$26,156
Teacher Ape	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$46,726	\$6,743

Ortho Impairment Consult.	Ortho Impairment Consult.	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$46,400	\$0
Sr. Clerical Assistant	Sr. Clerical Assistant	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$45,964	\$25,868
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$45,902	\$16,966
Psychologists	Psychologist Intern	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$45,164	\$8,299
Teacher Ape	Teacher Ape	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$43,764	\$11,922
Psychologists		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$38,497	\$13,530
Psychologists	Psychologist Intern, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$37,905	\$9,831
Registered Behavior Tech.	Registered Behavior Tech.	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$37,846	\$6,203
Registered Behavior Tech.	Registered Behavior Tech.	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$37,830	\$12,678
Registered Behavior Tech.	Registered Behavior Tech.	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$37,538	\$12,627
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$37,468	\$9,158
Speech/Language Pathology	Extra Duty, Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$37,468	\$9,158
Registered Behavior Tech.	Registered Behavior Tech.	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$36,649	\$13,095
Registered Behavior Tech.	Registered Behavior Tech.	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$35,625	\$23,550
Registered Behavior Tech.	Registered Behavior Tech.	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$35,615	\$5,875
Sr. Instr. Asst S/Mh	Sr. Instr. Asst S/Mh	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$29,988	\$23,203
Sr. Instr. Asst Bc		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$29,971	\$10,806
Physical Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$24,951	\$7,784
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$21,261	\$5,424
Occupational Therapist		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$20,591	\$6,555
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$11,520	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$10,260	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$10,260	\$0
Psychologist Intern	Extra Duty	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$10,260	\$0

Psychologist Intern	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Substitute, Teacher Elementary	Downey Unified	Special Education	\$8,820	\$429
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$8,640	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,850	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,850	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,850	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,850	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,850	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,850	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,760	\$0
Psychologist Intern		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$5,670	\$0
Teacher Ape		Downey Unified	Special Education	\$3,621	\$550